FIFO—SOI HX6409
HX6218
HX6136
Aerospace Electronics
FEATURES
• 1K x 36, 2K x 18, 4K x 9 Organizations
• Fabricated with RICMOS™ IV Silicon on Insulator
(SOI) 0.8 µm Process (L

)
N=No Level Guaranteed
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
S
SCREEN LEVEL
S=Level S
B=Level B
E=Engr Device (2)
D
PACKAGE  DESIGNATION
D=68-Lead CQFP
F=132-Lead CQFP
T=32-Lead CQFP
PART NUMBER
6409 = 4K x 9
6218 = 2K x 18
6136 = 1K x 36
6409
To learn more about Honeywell Solid State Electronics Center,